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

DESERT and 
MountalnPropcrty^lO

MY -40 acres (desert) 2-1 mile 
to Lake Havasu Resort 
J2875 full price, 5100 down 
HI 8-18Bn.

LOTS FOR SALE 108

ol)'xl63' facing Civic Center 
Call FR 8-288<T

REAL ESTATE 
Wanted 116

if Cash tor Equity if 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc.

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

WANT TO BUY
2, 3 or 4 bedroom homes. 
Will pay all cash for your 

equity. Call
FR 6-3424

WAN'11 to buy from o w n e i 
House or Income property 
needing paint or repairs. EC 
Booth. FA 8-84«. FH 7-286 
Kves.

NKKO 2 or 8 bedroom home 
Will pay all cash. No com 
mission. OS 9-2633.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS

Furnished 120

if BRAND NEW *
Furnished Apartments 

Singles  1 & 2 Bedroom

HEATED POOL 
ALL UTILITIES PAID

Carson 
Arms

1341 Carson FA 0-2262
$85 

MODERN 1 BEDROOM
Guriige. oak floors, furnace and 
Hhuwur. One story with 
front and rear entrance. Sp»-
rillUH lllV.'llH.

JO-SANDKA GARDEN COURT 
Wsr. I<:i5 W. H19th Btioot

FA C-8502

IsheiS!" KHttiunuhlo. 20507 Bud- 
long. DA (J-403.1!.

SU6. NICE triplex ifpui tment for 
Hlntcla or couple. Full hiti-h 
on. stall Hhower, and f!arap.:i-. 
Very nulet, 717 W. liHth at. 
FA S-utiHo. 

?lK.'~HJN(Il'W "u'lmrtment" in" 12 
mill npnrlliienl lion:'.;. Kill table 
hi! ill.' -.1 prlHull. No llrillllillK.
lllii Uartnrl. Uowi.iDwn Tor- 

rHOOMTrAHT.MK.iT'furiifoii-
ei. Jl.'l week, alueplllg IOOII1B
S'J Utlllticu and linen In- 
eluded. Eureka lloUl, 1728 
Abalonn. FA 8-9763. ______ 

~ (KDIIf)OM nfci-ly furnlHhed, 
i-iii-|i.-ied. (,'liililn-ii welcome. 
SIM in. mill Kill W. 26Srcl St.. 

ailmr fily. 1>A 6-2WIB. __ 
iKiJJtOOJvT wilh" garage. No 

i-hllilrcn. No |iuU. 261140 Ouk 
(ilreet, Lomltii. DA fi-(MO.'l. 

"xTliA~iii"-«" i builroom turn- 
«lied. Full balh nnil nhower. 

Forced air heal. Wall to wall 
eiinidt. UarhiiEu dixpoHiil. 
Nwir nivlo Center. Available 
April 16. FR 6-2884. ___ 

' nit 2 bedroom aiiiirfment. 
FmiiMied or iinriirnlxlied. In 
Lomlla. c.'all hntwcen t p.m. 
ami K n m. DA D SlijO.

ONI,Y JIH WKKKLlf 
Conii.1. t- !v lunii.ihuil 1 bed­ 
room. TV olltli-til, dlupiHiilfl, 
larking urea, complete liuin- 
li v fiiellllleii. UtllllliiH paid. 2 

e i dr.-u ok. TBJ 1-2348 and

Kl .'wt -"$16 WKMK. Monttrrate. 
Hi nili-» paid Individual winrt- 
IIMIMI.I iVlvar-y, clean. 21314 
H. Voriiiniit. 'I'orrunco urea. 

ti'J SO. Fl/HNIHIII'H) 1 jieilriivin 
a mrlment. (inrlmge dlapiwal,
c.iri.r.rt Adui' '. No pet». 

li 3 'rorruiiiio lllvd.

APARTMKNTS 
Ktirnishprl 120

APTS. FOR RENT
FURNISHED and 

UNfURNISHED

Singles. 1, 2 and 3-bdrm 
apts. Carports, newly re 
decorated inside and out 
Adjoining schools anc 
playgrounds. 5 miles from

corned.
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apts.
Elegant Inside hallways. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped Burround- 
Ings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across street. 
Separate kltchons. dlnettol, 
die.tsing rooms, very large1 clo­ 
sets, wall to wall carpeting, ro- 
clinera' chairs, TV jacks. Fro* 
use of vacuum cleaner, free 
1059 washers and dryers In 
laundry room. All utilities 
paid. No cleaning charge or 
deposit . J78-J100. IIEAT1DD 
POOL, recreation room, bar- 
becuo area. Las Palnias Apart­ 
ments, 1533 W. Carson, Tor­ 
ranco TA 8-2802. If no answer 
call FR G-9403.

NEWLY Decorated, nicely furn­ 
ished. Largo 1 bedroom. 1639V4 
W. 227th Street. FA 8-8121.

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

* NEW! * 
if DELUXE *
$74.50  $89.50 

1 and 2 Bedrooms
V Knotty Pine Kitchens 
V Large Closets 
V Formica Drainboardj 
V Free Hot Water 
V Louver Vent Windows 
V Spacious Rooms 
V Best Location 
Close to recreation area, 
church, college, schools, 

shopping and golf course

Royal Yukon Apts. 
16824 Yukon Ave.

PA 8-0404 
(between Cronnhuw & Prairie)

New Deluxe Apts.
1-Bdrm., unfurn., $74.50 
1-Bdrm., furn. ....$97.50 
2-Bdrm., furn., $105 up 

Sepulveda Apts.
3179 SEPULVEDA FA 8-1001

Brand New Deluxe
3 & 3 BEDROOM APTS. 

JJOS. $110, Sllf & $136 
/ WALL-WALL CARPETS 

  PRIVATE PATIO

17307 YUKON ST. 
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